MANUFACTURER: Materia | DESIGNER: Axel Bjurström
UNI
Uni is the go-to table that pairs well with furniture. The dynamic table series' broad scope in style and size makes it
adaptable in numerous situations. The sizes range from occasional, dining to counter heights. The tabletop is HPL
laminate with a beautiful beveled edge. Uni has a tubular steel frame that is available in a variety of colors. Counter
height tables have a steel footrest. Training tables come with black castors.
Uni is eco-friendly. For sustainability certifications, refer to the product page.
1JANUARY 2024 scandinavianspaces.com    sales@scandinavianspaces.com

15-560-7621 rectangular laminate top w/ beveled edge, chrome base w/ castors when flipped, H 44" 71" 31.5" 28.75" $3,954
15-560-7622 rectangular laminate top w/ beveled edge, color steel base w/ castors when flipped, H 44" 71" 31.5" 28.75" $4,260
HOW TO ORDER
example: PRODUCT Uni – dining
ITEM # 15-560-7390
DESCRIPTION round laminate top w/ beveled edge, standard steel X-base
TOP FINISH white 15-L7040
BASE FINISH white 15-S3503
DIMENSIONS Dia. 19.75" x H 28.75"
Scandinavian Spaces reserves the right to amend any pricing/information.
MATERIALS + FINISHES chart 15
laminate top woodgrain laminate top - list price per item +$563
standard steel base chrome base color steel base
TOP
BASE
15-L7040
white
15-L7042
dark grey
15-S3503
white
RAL 9003
15-S3490
chrome
15-S3507
black
RAL 9005
15-S3517
grey
NCS S 5000-N
15-S3512
dusty pink
NCS S 3020-Y80R
15-S3514
burgundy red
NCS S 6030-R
15-S3511
mustard yellow
NCS S 3050-Y10R
15-S3513
rusty red
NCS S 4050-Y80R
15-S3510
beige
NCS S 5010-Y30R
15-S3516
green
NCS S 7010-G30Y
15-S3515
blue grey
NCS S 7010-B10G
15-S3518
dark grey
NCS S 8000-N
15-L7061
grey oak
15-L7060
oak
MANUFACTURER: Materia | DESIGNER: Axel Bjurström
UNI
Command attention in the meeting room with the Uni conference table. The design boasts details as mesmerizing as
the quality of the craftsmanship. The tabletop is HPL laminate with a beautiful beveled edge. Uni has a tubular steel
frame that is available in a variety of colors. Accessories include a dual-sided rectangular grommet and cable basket at
the table center or both ends depending on size.
Uni is eco-friendly. For sustainability certifications, refer to the product page.
4JANUARY 2024 scandinavianspaces.com    sales@scandinavianspaces.com
CONFERENCE ITEM # DESCRIPTION DESIGN NOTE Dia. H PRICE
15-560-7660 round laminate top w/ beveled edge, standard steel X-base base Dia. 34.75" 49.25" 28.75" $3,778
15-560-7661 round laminate top w/ beveled edge, color steel X-base base Dia. 34.75" 49.25" 28.75" $3,968
ITEM # DESCRIPTION L W H PRICE
15-560-7680 rectangular laminate top w/ beveled edge, standard steel base 94.5" 47.25" 28.75" $5,045
15-560-7681 rectangular laminate top w/ beveled edge, color steel base 94.5" 47.25" 28.75" $5,272

Uni is eco-friendly. For sustainability certifications, refer to the product page.
5JANUARY 2024 scandinavianspaces.com    sales@scandinavianspaces.com
HOW TO ORDER
example: PRODUCT Uni – conference
ITEM # 15-560-7660
DESCRIPTION round laminate top w/ beveled edge, standard steel X-base
TOP FINISH white 15-L7040
BASE FINISH white 15-S3503
DIMENSIONS Dia. 49.25" x H 28.75"
ACCESSORIES n/a
Scandinavian Spaces reserves the right to amend any pricing/information.
MATERIALS + FINISHES chart 15
laminate top woodgrain laminate top - list price per item +$1,122
standard steel base color steel base
TOP
BASE
15-L7040
white
15-L7042
dark grey
15-L7061
grey oak
15-S3503
white
RAL 9003
15-L7060
oak
15-S3507
black
RAL 9005
15-S3517
grey
NCS S 5000-N
15-S3512
dusty pink
NCS S 3020-Y80R
15-S3514
burgundy red
NCS S 6030-R
15-S3511
mustard yellow
NCS S 3050-Y10R
15-S3513
rusty red
NCS S 4050-Y80R
15-S3510
beige
NCS S 5010-Y30R
15-S3516
green
NCS S 7010-G30Y
15-S3515
blue grey
NCS S 7010-B10G
15-S3518
dark grey
NCS S 8000-N